HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - SEPTEMBER 2017

VENDOR NAME

PARTY BRO RENTALS - JUAN SALCIDO
WTR SLIDES,PORT ACOOLER - SUMMER SPLASH

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
COPY PAPER,POST IT,NOTE PADS
HAND SANITIZER FOR OFFICE

ALPHA SITE LOGISTICS, INC
PBR DOUBLE - SUMMER SPLASH EVENT

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINES INVOICE

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE PHONE INVOICE

D GREG BENTLEY

TBLSHOT BLOWER MOTOR RPS
TBLSHT BOOSTER PUMPS WWTP
AB COMPACT PWR MATERIAL

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CR & RINCORPORATED

SLUDGE REMOVAL

REISSUE CHECK COMMUNITY PROGRAM
TRASH COLLECTION SERVICE

CARQUEST - EL CENTRO STORE
ADAPTER,HITCH LOCK,BALL MOUNT
CAR MATS FOR CHEVY

CHRISTIAN G AGUILAR
PERDEIM TRI-STATE SEMINAR

CINTAS CORPORATION #694
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECTION PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECTION PLAN

CHECK INVOICE CHECK CHECK
DATE AMOUNT NUMBER  AMOUNT
9/8/2017 900.00 25766 900.00

9/19/2017 133.78 25767

9/19/2017 21.65 25767 155.43

9/19/2017 37.71 25768 37.71

9/19/2017 346.26 25769 346.26

9/19/2017 233.21 25770 233.21

9/19/2017 225.00 25771

9/19/2017 360.00 25771

9/19/2017 374.75 25771 959.75

9/19/2017 2,625.38 25772 2,625.38

9/19/2017 1,625.33 25773

9/19/2017 2,255.35 25773

9/19/2017 37,402.27 25773  41,282.95

9/19/2017 79.10 25774

9/19/2017 174.04 25774 253.14

9/19/2017 345.00 25775 345.00

9/19/2017 76.14 25776

9/19/2017 76.14 25776 152.28



CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
LIGHT BULBS SHADE STRUCTURE

CONVEYOR GROUP
FALL FIESTA EVENT MARKETING

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING

LAURA G. FISCHER

MILEAGE CSDA ANNUAL CONFERENCE

FLO- SYSTMES, INC.
PRESSURE SENSOR

GUILLERMO VERDUGO
PERDIEM TRI-STATE SEMINAR

THE HOLT GROUP

INFLUENT PUMP STATION
ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHTS PROJECT
ENGINEERING SCOREBOARD

THE HOME DEPOT BRC
CNAOPY,PPEXFLOPB

BOTTLED WATER
STUCCO,CCMBLK,BRUS,COOLWHITE
COURSE SOLAR SALT
STEPBIT,DRILL,SHOVELS,BRUSH

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WTR ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL VALLEY PRESS
AD FOR SUMMER SPLASH

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL PRINTERS
VEHICLE DECALS

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

37.17

2,575.00

61.22

650.00

128.40

527.11

674.56

1,050.00
625.00
225.00

234.47
14.04
357.33
1,613.14
223.33

120.00

106.00

1,364.00

344.80

25777

25778

25779

25780

25781

25782

25783

25784
25784
25784

25785
25785
25785
25785
25785

25786

25787

25788

25789

37.17

2,575.00

61.22

650.00

93.63

527.11

674.56

1,900.00

2,442.31

120.00

106.00

1,364.00

344.80



IMPERIAL STORES
SPRAY HOSE, TARP STRAP

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
RENTAL GENERATOR

MANLIFT 60FT RENTAL

STEEL TOE SHOES M. HUGHES
COOLING TOWEL,ANTIFOG LENS
SAFETY SHOES-M.CANEZ

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
BUSHING,ADAP,BRAS, TEE,COUPLING
BRASS COUPLING,NIPPLE,STREET ELL
SPAN COUPLING,ADAPTER,ELL.TEE
STAINLES BALL VALVE,SCH80 BUSH

LEE TIRE COMPANY
STOPLIGHT SWITCH,REPLACED
REPAIR FLAT TIRE

REPAIR FLAT TIRE

FLAT TIRE TRACTOR

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
DIESEL PURCHASE
DIESEL PURCHASE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE FOR MAILING

FRANCISCO M RODRIGUEZ
PERDIEM TRI-STATE SEMINAR

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INS. PREMIUM
ANNUAL WRK'S COMP RECONCILIATION

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.
TANDEM AXLE TRAILER

SUPREME ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
LIGHT FIXTURES/TRENCH

9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

71.21

55.38
349.19
200.00

56.25
200.00

2,340.32
9.08
75.11
57.23

66.32
15.00
15.00
15.00

1,805.52
818.69

462.00

1,005.00

674.56

19,370.00
4,167.31

80.03

490.98

2,950.00

25790

25791
25791
25791
25791
25791

25792
25792
25792
25792

25793
25793
25793
25793

25794
25794

25795

25796

25797

25798
25798

25799

25800

25801

71.21

860.82

2,481.74

111.32

2,624.21

462.00

1,005.00

674.56

23,537.31

80.03

490.98

2,950.00



TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.
MOWER ZEROTURN SVC
MOWER ZERO TRUN REPLACE KNIVES

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHN,WIRELESCRDS,SCADA

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

WHITE NELSON DIEHL EVANS LLP
OVER BILLED FINANCIALS 6/30/17
AUDIT/SINGLE AUDIT SVC

XYLEM DEWATERING
TANK FILTER/SCREEN

ZENNER PERFORMANCE
MTK WATER METERS

CARRILLO, YARELI
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

OCHOA LOPEZ, CLAUDIA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

HANNA, RAMZI M
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

JOHNSTON, JONATHAN
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

JIMENEZ, ALFREDO
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

ESPINOZA, ELISA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

PARTY BRO RENTALS - JUAN SALCIDO
CANOPY,TABLES,CHAIRS WTP CEREMONY

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
UNPAID BALANCE UNIFORM COMPANY

AT&T - SEWER
SEWER LINE INVOICE

9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/20/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

113.80
199.52

678.17

375.00

6,188.50CR
7,500.00

156.88

22,437.57

8.09

36.36

98.57

38.05

45.36

20.00

527.00

35.48

131.30

25802
25802

25803

25804

25805
25805

25806

25807

25814

25815

25816

25817

25818

25819

25820

25821

25822

313.32

678.17

375.00

1,311.50

156.88

22,437.57

8.09

36.36

98.57

38.05

45.36

20.00

527.00

35.48

131.30



BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE,SODIUM HYP

CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK
5% Retainage -PHC - Pay App 17

CINTAS CORPORATION 4694

UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECTION PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECTION PLAN
UNIFORMS,HND SANITIZER,PROTECTION PLAN

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG,WEBSITE,WIRELESS SVC
INSTALL DIALER SYSTEM WWT

THE HOLT GROUP
THG 4MGD WTP - JULY 2017

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER LAB & OFFICE
POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - WATER PLANT

POWER - WASTEWATER REGIONAL LIFTSTATION
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN
POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER - N. CHERRY STORM

POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

KAMAN INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES
POWER V BELT

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
SPAN COUPLING,SCH80 COUPLING
COUPLING,BUSHING,HOSE CUTTER

LEE TIRE COMPANY
BATTERY TERMINAL RANGER

MALLORY SAFETY & SUPPLY, INC
PALM GLOVE, ANTI-FOGLENS,GLOVE

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

1,766.41

9,124.84

76.14
76.14
76.14

1,251.87
902.00

33,877.50

372.63
100.62
207.15
45.26
11,028.74
410.95
28.28
77.54
76.24
2,218.07
357.31
22.69
193.83
5,138.10

59.45

32.17
39.96

168.40

211.90

25823

25824

25825
25825
25825

25827
25827

25828

25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829
25829

25831

25832
25832

25833

25834

1,766.41

9,124.84

228.42

2,153.87

33,877.50

20,277.41

59.45

72.13

168.40

211.90



ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS,E.COLI,COLIFORM

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION

Pacific Hyd Application 17

SIERRA MATERIAL TESTING
TESTING/CONCRETE PICKUP

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
NEW TICKET CHRGS UTILITIES

UNION BANK

LUNCH MEETING

AIRFARE TICKET CSDA CONFENCE
POSTAGE SENT PACKAGE

COLOR DRUM UNIT VL3622C COPIER
COLOR DRUM UNIT COPIER

ADULT CLOWN COSTUMES,MAKS
C7765dh TONER 4 PACK

LUNCH MEETING

SUPPLIES FOR WATER PLANT
LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

SENSOR

CSDA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
AIRFARE CSDA CONF. MONT/YUMA
MOZY PRO 50 GB

TRI-STATE HOTEL STAY

STORKS MOVIE SHIPPING

AIRLINES SD TO MONT, CSDA CONF

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/1/2017
9/15/2017
9/29/2017

9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017

187.00

173,371.92

568.00

21.55

26.38
125.00
11.28
239.99
319.75
800.24
1,080.09
52.73
85.02
39.56
35.05
64.34
580.00
211.80
26.98
915.30
28.00
407.40

24,626.36
23,019.83
23,138.16

3,820.15
3,328.40
960.58

25835

25836

25837

25838

25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839
25839

DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP

187.00

173,371.92

568.00

21.55

5,048.91

24,626.36
23,019.83
23,138.16

8,109.13



INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX
MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX
MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017

9/29/2017
9/29/2017
9/29/2017

9/1/2017
9/1/2017

9/15/2017
9/15/2017

9/29/2017
9/29/2017

9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017

9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017

9/29/2017
9/29/2017
9/29/2017
9/29/2017
9/29/2017

9/1/2017

3,871.75
3,125.80
912.82

3,884.79
3,114.40
912.36

280.12
1,131.58

283.29
1,161.49

283.15
1,159.13

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
389.28
1,682.44

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
389.28
1,682.44

240.34
371.17
2,292.69
389.28
1,682.44

371.07

7,910.37

7,911.55

1,411.70

1,444.78

1,442.28

4,975.92

4,975.92

4,975.92

371.07



STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

9/15/2017

9/29/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017

371.07

371.07

197.45
197.45

6484
6484

371.07

371.07

394.90
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